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C3 : Filles Total

AN ST BFSO

Jaccard Thalia 02 9.55 9.308.90 9.55Aïre le Lignon1. 37.30 OR

Frey Nina 02 9.30 9.009.00 8.30Aïre le Lignon2. 35.60 ARGENT

Bloch Alexia 04 8.80 8.658.70 8.85Collonge-Bellerive3. 35.00 BRONZE

Livron Mila 00 9.05 8.808.65 8.05Aïre le Lignon4. 34.55 *

Uster Charlotte 02 8.25 8.758.65 8.50Perly-Certoux5. 34.15 *

Aouamri Sérine 02 8.30 8.458.35 9.00Bernex-Confignon6. 34.10 *

Berset Emma 03 8.75 8.558.45 8.35Lancy7. 34.10 *

Brütsch Delphine 01 8.20 9.008.85 7.95Lancy8. 34.00 *

Lachenal Julie 03 8.80 8.258.65 8.10Aïre le Lignon9. 33.80 *

Schoch Célia 02 8.30 9.008.60 7.75Veyrier10. 33.65 *

Bech Maëlle 03 8.60 8.458.30 8.30Veyrier11. 33.65 *

Leuba Valentine 03 8.85 8.657.80 8.25Collonge-Bellerive12. 33.55 *

Tosco Clara 02 8.40 7.958.40 8.75Veyrier13. 33.50 *

M'Bourangon Marion 03 8.45 8.108.15 8.70Bernex-Confignon14. 33.40 *

Giaccobinno Célia 04 8.80 8.308.40 7.80Collonge-Bellerive15. 33.30 *

Barthassat Line 04 8.10 7.708.20 9.25Gym Mandement GE16. 33.25 *

Métral Ilona 04 7.80 8.908.00 8.30Collonge-Bellerive17. 33.00
Fam Mélissa 00 8.15 8.108.50 8.20Onex18. 32.95
Kölbig Anja 01 8.00 8.408.25 8.20Perly-Certoux19. 32.85
Wingerter Luiza 02 8.30 8.258.60 7.65Perly-Certoux20. 32.80
Renggli Julie 02 8.60 7.508.40 8.15Veyrier21. 32.65
Palermo Elena 01 8.45 7.658.50 8.00Lancy22. 32.60
Savigny Anaïs 00 8.00 8.508.25 7.85Bernex-Confignon23. 32.60
Cortez Daniela 04 8.30 7.508.25 8.50Collonge-Bellerive24. 32.55
Jacot Marina 02 8.50 8.008.45 7.45Bernex-Confignon25. 32.40
Beausoleil Lucie 02 8.15 7.608.10 8.45Onex26. 32.30
Prudente Martina 00 8.25 7.858.20 7.80Eaux-Vives27. 32.10
Leuba Julie 03 7.05 8.707.80 8.30Collonge-Bellerive28. 31.85
Spirito Sarah 98 7.95 6.958.70 8.20Perly-Certoux29. 31.80
Dugerdil Julie 04 7.25 7.808.50 8.10Bernex-Confignon30. 31.65
Pistara Mathilde 03 7.00 9.058.45 6.90Collonge-Bellerive31. 31.40
Mautone Sarah 05 8.35 7.507.75 7.80Onex32. 31.40
Cornaglia Marion 03 7.45 7.808.50 7.55Gym Mandement GE33. 31.30
Descombes Appoline 02 7.80 7.808.05 7.65Bernex-Confignon34. 31.30
Ortiz Biazquez Adriana 02 8.15 7.808.05 7.15Eaux-Vives35. 31.15
Visenti Pénélope 05 7.80 7.957.85 7.40Gym Mandement GE36. 31.00
Buffle-Benetos Talia 03 7.90 7.008.40 7.55Chêne Gym GE37. 30.85
Barel Letizia 02 7.90 7.158.45 7.25Chêne Gym GE38. 30.75
Mouthon Alix 04 7.65 7.357.55 8.15Chêne Gym GE39. 30.70
Zadeh Hastie 00 7.75 7.308.45 7.10Genève-Grottes40. 30.60
Oliveira da Rocha Andreia 98 8.25 7.508.25 6.55Perly-Certoux41. 30.55
Mauron Naomi 03 8.00 6.257.85 8.35Eaux-Vives42. 30.45
Addy Axelle 02 7.35 7.207.95 7.65Perly-Certoux43. 30.15
Carvalhais Nadia 04 7.15 7.907.95 7.05Gym Mandement GE44. 30.05
Penet Caroline 02 7.85 6.857.75 6.65Gym Mandement GE45. 29.10
Hermitte-Fritschi Laurie 01 7.00 6.758.30 6.95Onex46. 29.00
Berrospid de Gilui Maÿlis 00 6.55 6.858.05 7.30Onex47. 28.75
Kohler-Voïnov Lou 00 8.55 5.257.95 6.90Eaux-Vives48. 28.65
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Gigliotti Noémy 02 9.50 9.508.80 9.40Lancy1. 37.20 OR

Rosset Oyanna 9.75 8.858.80 9.65Lancy2. 37.05 ARGENT

Dumps Célestine 00 9.15 9.308.85 9.05Meyrin3. 36.35 BRONZE

Isabella Ilenia 01 9.10 8.608.25 8.70Aïre le Lignon4. 34.65 *

Martines Da Silva Mendy 01 9.15 8.858.50 8.00Meyrin5. 34.50 *

Firas Leila 03 8.70 8.408.05 9.20Onex6. 34.35 *

Cassano Cloé 03 8.70 8.558.20 8.85Collonge-Bellerive7. 34.30 *

Stasius Maé 01 8.65 8.658.80 8.15Bernex-Confignon8. 34.25 *

Salihu Trendafile 99 8.65 8.808.40 8.10Aïre le Lignon9. 33.95 *

Palumbo Lisa 99 8.55 8.908.15 8.25Aïre le Lignon10. 33.85 *

Corradin Carla 01 8.75 8.308.30 8.45Perly-Certoux11. 33.80 *

Babel Anaïs 00 8.90 8.108.50 8.05Aïre le Lignon12. 33.55 *

Métral Salomé 02 8.45 8.458.30 8.35Collonge-Bellerive13. 33.55 *

Slama Neila 01 8.80 8.558.10 8.00Perly-Certoux14. 33.45 *

Giuntini Chiara 02 8.75 9.008.40 7.25Perly-Certoux15. 33.40 *

Evequoz Solène 00 8.75 8.608.35 7.70Bernex-Confignon16. 33.40 *

Scrima Charlotte 02 8.30 8.658.10 8.35Gym Mandement GE17. 33.40 *

Salvodelli Léa 01 9.60 6.907.50 9.25Lancy18. 33.25
Basset Maëlenn 98 9.00 8.807.70 7.75Jussy19. 33.25
Marinoni Chloé 01 8.65 8.108.25 7.80Veyrier20. 32.80
Wälti Camille 02 8.00 8.358.05 8.10Gym Mandement GE21. 32.50
Verdon Pamela 01 8.65 8.858.35 6.60Lancy22. 32.45
Brück Paula 03 8.25 8.507.90 7.65Gym Mandement GE23. 32.30
Wasem Laure 00 8.40 8.008.05 7.75Perly-Certoux24. 32.20
Axarlis Christina 00 8.80 8.458.30 6.50Eaux-Vives25. 32.05
Quennoz Morgane 03 8.60 8.307.35 7.80Onex26. 32.05
Arpa Elodie 01 7.75 7.857.95 8.40Collonge-Bellerive27. 31.95
Barbosa Ferreira Eduarda 02 8.25 8.058.10 7.50Eaux-Vives28. 31.90
Firas Souhaïla 00 8.40 8.358.20 6.80Onex29. 31.75
Fulpius Laetitia 01 8.35 7.607.50 8.20Chêne Gym GE30. 31.65
Dugerdil Mélissa 03 8.00 8.007.30 8.35Gym Mandement GE31. 31.65
Jung Solène 02 8.55 8.007.90 7.15Perly-Certoux32. 31.60
Sadoun Anthea 03 7.60 7.807.65 8.30Collonge-Bellerive33. 31.35
Berger Lucie 00 8.15 8.058.05 6.90Veyrier34. 31.15
Gygi Jessica 00 7.90 7.907.65 7.70Onex35. 31.15
Gurbski Vanessa 01 8.40 6.707.95 7.95Chêne Gym GE36. 31.00
Marinho Salomé 03 8.35 7.757.35 7.30Onex37. 30.75
Bersier Axelle 98 7.10 7.908.15 7.50Veyrier38. 30.65
Perdichizzi Lora 00 8.25 7.207.85 7.00Eaux-Vives39. 30.30
Egger Aude 01 8.40 6.057.65 8.00Bernex-Confignon40. 30.10
Barbosa Ferreira Laura 01 8.30 7.058.50 6.15Eaux-Vives41. 30.00
Forestier Shirley 02 7.00 8.307.55 6.85Eaux-Vives42. 29.70
Riondel Agnès 00 8.40 7.908.05 5.30Eaux-Vives43. 29.65
Zangas Fanny 03 7.70 8.307.60 6.05Onex44. 29.65
Fehlmann Valeria 02 8.00 6.107.85 7.40Bernex-Confignon45. 29.35
Dufau Carla 01 7.05 7.458.20 6.55Eaux-Vives46. 29.25
Harbich Sophie 00 7.85 5.007.55 7.70Bernex-Confignon47. 28.10
Boimond Alia 02 7.60 6.157.95 6.05Eaux-Vives48. 27.75
Dupperex Sara 00 7.15 6.757.85 5.80Genève-Grottes49. 27.55
Tinguely Mélanie 00 6.75 7.357.20 5.65Onex50. 26.95
Buonomo Lucilla 02 6.90 6.057.55 6.10Genève-Grottes51. 26.60
Bosonnet Chloé 01 6.70 6.007.40 5.55Genève-Grottes52. 25.65
Voitchovsky Nayla 02 0.00 0.000.00 8.00Lancy53. 8.00
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Rothen Justine 00 8.70 9.308.70 8.60Meyrin1. 35.30 OR

Niederhauser Justine 98 8.95 9.108.80 8.10Bernex-Confignon2. 34.95 ARGENT

Sprungli Sonya 01 8.50 8.609.05 8.60Chêne Gym GE3. 34.75 BRONZE

Grunder Isaline 01 8.80 8.508.65 8.80Gym Mandement GE4. 34.75 *

Corthay Megan 98 8.80 8.358.30 8.90Aïre le Lignon5. 34.35 *

Belhadj Brahim Kaoutar 97 8.15 8.808.75 8.45Aïre le Lignon6. 34.15 *

Métral Alizée 00 8.75 8.508.10 8.60Collonge-Bellerive7. 33.95 *

Vaudaux Justine 99 8.45 8.658.25 8.50Collonge-Bellerive8. 33.85 *

Luisier Jessy 99 8.15 8.408.80 8.45Lancy9. 33.80 *

Fazliji Dorontina 98 8.85 8.857.45 8.60Aïre le Lignon10. 33.75 *

Diche Magali 99 8.15 8.608.80 8.15Bernex-Confignon11. 33.70 *

Salihu Nora 97 8.55 8.308.65 8.20Aïre le Lignon12. 33.70 *

Loos Juno 99 8.40 9.057.40 8.80Lancy13. 33.65 *

Berger Claudine 98 8.10 9.008.35 8.05Meyrin14. 33.50 *

Mokhtar Yasmine 99 9.10 8.208.50 7.65Bernex-Confignon15. 33.45 *

Hermann Lilou 00 8.60 8.908.10 7.55Bernex-Confignon16. 33.15 *

Gerdil Juliette 99 8.65 8.757.80 7.80Lancy17. 33.00
Conti Carin 99 8.80 8.457.75 7.85Aïre le Lignon18. 32.85
Campbell Ophélia 00 8.65 8.808.00 7.35Eaux-Vives19. 32.80
Bader Ariane 99 7.90 7.958.80 8.05Veyrier20. 32.70
Sauvin Nadège 00 8.25 8.707.50 7.70Eaux-Vives21. 32.15
Barlocher Mélanie 99 8.45 8.507.10 8.10Lancy22. 32.15
Corbo Aurélie 97 8.40 7.158.35 8.20Veyrier23. 32.10
Machet Chiara 00 7.80 8.457.75 8.00Eaux-Vives24. 32.00
Zeqiri Doruntina 98 9.05 8.107.75 7.05Aïre le Lignon25. 31.95
Debonneville Léna 98 8.50 8.458.00 6.90Gym Mandement GE26. 31.85
Python Marie Aurore 98 8.50 8.007.65 7.65Gym Mandement GE27. 31.80
Ramseier Maud 99 7.95 8.608.20 7.00Veyrier28. 31.75
Ehinger Thaïs 02 8.20 8.207.70 7.65Chêne Gym GE29. 31.75
Picard Léane 00 7.75 7.807.90 7.90Onex30. 31.35
Dos Santos Nadia 00 8.85 7.607.50 7.35Gym Mandement GE31. 31.30
Minniti Angela 95 8.15 7.758.60 6.80Veyrier32. 31.30
Pernet Lucie 01 8.55 7.906.80 8.00Chêne Gym GE33. 31.25
Marchard Elodie 97 7.90 8.457.70 7.00Veyrier34. 31.05
Besia Cécile 99 8.30 7.808.00 6.95Lancy35. 31.05
Keller Maurine 98 8.55 8.756.75 6.85Eaux-Vives36. 30.90
Bleich Caroline 00 8.60 8.308.10 5.90Onex37. 30.90
Tosco Elina 99 8.20 8.257.15 7.20Veyrier38. 30.80
Nabaa Céline 00 8.40 8.307.45 6.40Eaux-Vives39. 30.55
Girardin Roxane 01 7.35 8.107.50 7.00Onex40. 29.95
Pazzini Claudia 01 8.60 7.256.95 7.00Onex41. 29.80
Borsa Loraine 98 8.10 7.657.00 6.90Eaux-Vives42. 29.65
Heilig Vivienne 97 8.05 7.957.25 6.35Eaux-Vives43. 29.60
Rodriguez Alexane 99 7.70 7.057.50 7.10Veyrier44. 29.35
Pazzini Léa 96 7.25 5.656.30 8.00Onex45. 27.20
Munoz Maria 93 7.20 6.456.15 6.30Genève-Grottes46. 26.10
Schibler Ramona 00 7.20 6.806.45 5.35Genève-Grottes47. 25.80
Carpinteiro Eva 98 6.45 6.355.65 6.25Genève-Grottes48. 24.70
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Pasquettaz Gwenäelle 96 9.00 8.109.30 9.20Meyrin1. 35.60 OR

Sherrer Maud 98 8.80 9.008.90 8.85Chêne Gym GE2. 35.55 ARGENT

Maillard Gaëlle 96 8.95 8.458.55 9.00Chêne Gym GE3. 34.95 BRONZE

Rutimann Alizée 98 8.75 7.908.55 8.75Collonge-Bellerive4. 33.95 *

Gomez Carballo Ginny 95 8.80 8.708.50 7.65Chêne Gym GE5. 33.65 *

Loos Vita 97 7.90 7.808.70 9.00Lancy6. 33.40 *

Schmidt Vicky 97 8.60 8.557.60 8.35Collonge-Bellerive7. 33.10 *

Jaquier Samantha 00 7.80 8.858.50 7.85Chêne Gym GE8. 33.00 *

Kaiser Laetitia 97 8.45 7.908.40 8.25Lancy9. 33.00 *

Chamoux Manon 98 7.20 7.859.05 8.75Collonge-Bellerive10. 32.85
Droux Aurélie 96 8.60 7.258.05 8.15Lancy11. 32.05
Rulfi Leila 96 7.95 8.407.60 7.70Veyrier12. 31.65
Léal Céleste 98 7.90 7.607.75 8.30Collonge-Bellerive13. 31.55
Corthay Océane 97 8.50 8.757.00 7.25Collonge-Bellerive14. 31.50
Chiappinelli Sarah 98 8.60 8.207.60 7.05Collonge-Bellerive15. 31.45
Kaiser Aurélie 97 8.60 7.158.35 7.30Lancy16. 31.40
Gerdil Mathilde 97 8.15 8.807.60 6.75Lancy17. 31.30
Abbet Solène 95 7.65 7.908.15 7.40Veyrier18. 31.10
Huber Aurélie 97 7.20 8.257.85 7.70Veyrier19. 31.00
Balmer Coralie 96 8.50 6.707.00 7.85Eaux-Vives20. 30.05
Montes Virginie 97 8.40 7.307.40 6.95Eaux-Vives21. 30.05
Ray Julia 97 7.45 7.007.80 7.65Lancy22. 29.90
Generelli Marine 93 8.30 7.057.60 6.85Genève-Grottes23. 29.80
Lavore Sabrina 98 6.80 7.206.80 6.90Genève-Grottes24. 27.70

C7 : Filles Total

AN ST BFSO

Pacarizi Elona 93 8.65 9.308.75 8.65Meyrin1. 35.35 OR

Adam Coralie 96 8.15 9.108.80 8.50Lancy2. 34.55 ARGENT

Hseih Laurène 95 8.70 8.258.80 8.35Collonge-Bellerive3. 34.10 BRONZE

Reinhard Annik 95 8.50 8.658.60 8.15Chêne Gym GE4. 33.90
Gueissaz Chloé 96 8.40 8.308.40 8.45Eaux-Vives5. 33.55
Pettinaroli Laura 97 8.55 7.408.40 8.60Meyrin6. 32.95
Novelle Ninotchka 96 8.10 7.808.90 8.05Meyrin7. 32.85
Kaiser Céline 92 8.15 8.558.35 7.70Lancy8. 32.75
Nassik Malika 92 0.00 0.000.00 0.00Chêne Gym GE9. 0.00

CD/H : Dames Total

AN ST BFSO

Duparc Amandine 89 9.00 9.258.70 8.45Chêne Gym GE1. 35.40 OR

Blanc Fanny 92 8.30 8.709.05 8.90Chêne Gym GE2. 34.95 ARGENT

Christen Joëlle 84 8.90 8.258.75 8.35Chêne Gym GE3. 34.25 BRONZE

C3 : Garçons Total

AN ST BP BFSO

Roch Damien 00 8.50 9.009.20 9.20 8.50Lancy1. 44.40 OR

Vuilleumier Loan 00 8.25 8.309.15 9.00 8.30Lancy2. 43.00 ARGENT

Rothen Franck 02 8.40 8.008.90 9.15 8.50Veyrier3. 42.95 BRONZE

Marchard Quentin 02 8.05 8.808.90 9.00 8.20Lancy4. 42.95 *

Vésy Tanguy 02 8.20 8.358.70 9.05 7.95Perly-Certoux5. 42.25
Copetti Vincent 02 8.45 8.358.70 8.15 8.50Veyrier6. 42.15
Buesink Thomas 03 8.05 7.858.20 8.80 8.35Veyrier7. 41.25
Palmieri Axel 02 8.00 8.058.50 8.05 8.25Veyrier8. 40.85
Brütsch Benoît 01 7.60 8.058.30 7.65 8.25Lancy9. 39.85
Tarrit Romain 01 7.70 7.158.35 8.05 7.60Lancy10. 38.85
Arintsoa Tahiry 02 6.90 8.158.40 7.15 8.10Lancy11. 38.70
Balakov Anton 01 6.90 6.458.30 9.05 7.55Gym Mandement GE12. 38.25
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Dupont Max 98 7.70 8.708.90 9.40 8.40Lancy1. 43.10 OR

Kellerhals Gaetan 99 7.95 8.659.15 9.05 8.30Lancy2. 43.10 ARGENT

Adam Cédric 98 7.25 8.158.90 9.40 8.40Lancy3. 42.10 BRONZE

Droux Kévin 98 5.85 8.009.15 8.90 8.10Lancy4. 40.00
Marchard Loïc 99 6.55 8.607.75 8.35 8.40Lancy5. 39.65

C5 : Garçons Total

AN ST BP BFSO

Raboud Grégoire 97 9.05 8.909.10 9.10 9.15Lancy1. 45.30 OR

Loutan Baptiste 97 9.10 8.609.00 8.60 8.15Lancy2. 43.45 ARGENT

Vassant Luc 96 8.30 7.857.85 8.25 7.85Veyrier3. 40.10 BRONZE

Girardin Antoine 96 7.20 7.758.65 7.90 8.25Lancy4. 39.75
Zen-Ruffinen Loïc 99 8.05 8.257.70 7.60 7.65Veyrier5. 39.25
Tosco Loïc 98 8.10 7.408.40 8.70 6.50Veyrier6. 39.10
Mader Théo 98 7.25 7.457.45 7.35 8.50Veyrier7. 38.00
Camporini Guillaume 97 7.25 6.057.10 7.40 7.90Veyrier8. 35.70
Dietrich Victor 95 7.15 6.406.90 8.45 6.70Lancy9. 35.60

C6 : Garçons Total

AN ST BP BFSO

Huguenin Loris 95 8.85 8.808.95 8.65 8.85Veyrier1. 44.10 OR

Brütsch Thibaud 92 8.85 8.208.25 8.20 7.45Lancy2. 40.95 ARGENT

Loutan Robin 92 7.00 8.808.40 8.60 8.00Lancy3. 40.80 BRONZE

Chuit Quentin 90 8.05 8.257.25 8.80 8.20Lancy4. 40.55
Abbet Thomas 95 7.95 7.508.05 4.25 6.75Veyrier5. 34.50

C7 : Garçons Total

AN ST BP BFSO

Weissbrot Loïc 92 9.40 9.259.05 9.45 9.15Chêne Gym GE1. 46.30 OR

CD/H : Hommes Total

AN ST BP BFSO

Berger Fabrice 84 9.00 8.858.80 8.15 9.05Veyrier1. 43.85 OR


